
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Olentangy (B) 11:00.00

2 Olentangy (A) 11:00.00

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Olentangy (A) 8:44.42

1) BRACONE, Luke SO 2) BUDAY, Ethan JR

3) SCHNEIDER, Jackson SO 4) GALLOWAY, James SO

5) NAYLOR, Thomas FR 6)

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 PIERCE, Alexis SO Olentangy 19.85

2 BIESIADECKI, Helen FR Olentangy 19.49

3 BALLONE, Avery SR Del. Hayes 17.87

4 RANKIN, Chayla SR Olentangy 15.14

5 BURRS, Brenna FR Olentangy 16.90

6 HICKS, Josie SO Del. Hayes 18.79

7 RANKIN, Chloe FR Olentangy 19.50

8 WYLIE, Allison JR Olentangy 22.06

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 ODONKOR, Jed JR Del. Hayes 21.18

3 BAXTER, Ethan SO Del. Hayes 16.88

4 AGRAWAL, Jay SR Olentangy 15.86

5 HEDERMAN, Ross JR Olentangy 16.45

6 WADKINS, Conrad SO Del. Hayes 18.40

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

2 PULFER, Kyler SO Del. Hayes 18.09

3 BISWAL, Ayushna FR Olentangy 17.82

4 FITZHARRIS, Mazie JR Del. Hayes 17.65

5 NELSON, Alivia SO Del. Hayes 17.67

6 HAJYASIN, Selena SO Del. Hayes 17.83

7 PASCHAL, Kaitlyn FR Del. Hayes 19.28

Section 2 of 7

1 HOMAN, Katelyn SO Olentangy 16.70

2 BONNIE, Samantha (S FR Del. Hayes 16.49

3 VO, Sibila FR Olentangy 16.43

4 FOLI, Elaine JR Del. Hayes 16.24

5 BORROR, Allyson FR Olentangy 16.27

6 PENLEY, Lauren SO Del. Hayes 16.49

#5 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

7 CASTLE, Aniyah SO Del. Hayes 16.55

8 BECK, Cyprienne FR Olentangy 16.97

Section 3 of 7

1 WYATT, Constance (Ho FR Del. Hayes 15.99

2 ARTEMUS, Claire SR Del. Hayes 15.93

3 ENCARNACION, Lizell FR Olentangy 15.87

4 ZAYNOR, Jaylin SO Del. Hayes 15.80

5 VALENTINE, Mia FR Olentangy 15.84

6 DESMOND, Olivia (Olli FR Del. Hayes 15.91

7 MCBRIEN, Madison FR Olentangy 15.96

8 WYLIE, Allison JR Olentangy 16.03

Section 4 of 7

1 KELLY, Izzy SR Del. Hayes 15.76

2 PATEL, Maliya FR Olentangy 15.62

3 SHUSTER, Emma FR Del. Hayes 15.50

4 ZAGORSKI, Sadie FR Del. Hayes 15.30

5 KEHRES, Hailey FR Del. Hayes 15.41

6 MYERS, Hailey FR Del. Hayes 15.55

7 RETHLAKE, Alexis FR Olentangy 15.68

8 RODRIGUES, Manu SO Del. Hayes 15.79

Section 5 of 7

1 MORROW, Hailey JR Del. Hayes 15.25

2 GEORGE, Vera SR Del. Hayes 14.88

3 SEXTON, Josselin FR Del. Hayes 14.75

4 RAMSEY, Addison FR Olentangy 14.56

5 PETROVICH, Alana SO Del. Hayes 14.63

6 ORTIZ, Emelyn SR Del. Hayes 14.88

7 WEST, Hannah SO Del. Hayes 15.02

8 PASCHAL, Natalie SO Del. Hayes 15.28

Section 6 of 7

1 ALLEN, Kimora JR Olentangy 14.53

2 BIESIADECKI, Helen FR Olentangy 14.42

3 DANZY, Lahni SO Del. Hayes 14.27

4 BATRA, Ria SO Olentangy 14.07

5 DAVIS, Za'Mya JR Olentangy 14.24

6 RIGGENBACH, Camer SO Olentangy 14.29

7 FORD, Emma FR Del. Hayes 14.47

8 WILLIAMSON, Makenzi SO Olentangy 14.54

Section 7 of 7

1 RUSSELL, Leah FR Del. Hayes 13.89

2 MARTIN, Julia JR Olentangy 13.57

3 TOMCIK, Lucia FR Olentangy 13.10

4 GLADDEN, Madie JR Del. Hayes 12.32

5 CLARK, Elise FR Olentangy 13.03

6 BURRS, Brenna FR Olentangy 13.31

7 DUNAWAY, Campbell FR Olentangy 13.60
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#5 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

8 ROSS, Jasmine FR Olentangy 13.93

#6 Men's 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

3 CROWE, Giovanni (Gio SO Del. Hayes NT

4 SINGH, Nishkarsh FR Olentangy NT

5 REDMOND, Asher FR Del. Hayes NT

Section 2 of 7

1 MACMICHAEL, Grayso FR Del. Hayes 15.79

2 MASTRANGELO, Joey FR Olentangy 14.30

3 HAJYASIN, Amir JR Del. Hayes 14.18

4 DAVE, Demyr FR Olentangy 13.94

5 COX, Colton SO Del. Hayes 14.11

6 MOGUDUMPURAM, K FR Olentangy 14.23

7 BOOTH, Matthew FR Del. Hayes 15.38

8 SIMMONS, Alexander ( SO Del. Hayes NT

Section 3 of 7

1 PAUL, Tito FR Olentangy 13.72

2 DRISSI, Ryan FR Olentangy 13.55

3 ATTIA, Justin FR Olentangy 13.42

4 WHITAKER, Landon FR Del. Hayes 13.22

5 BURCHETT, Alexander FR Del. Hayes 13.23

6 NASR, Yacoob FR Olentangy 13.52

7 OMOPARIOLA, Ayo FR Olentangy 13.65

8 HILL, Kenith FR Olentangy 13.81

Section 4 of 7

1 ALEXANDER, Zach SO Olentangy 13.19

2 CHOUDHARY, Arav SO Olentangy 13.08

3 YAUSSY, Alexander (Al FR Del. Hayes 13.08

4 ROCK, Niko JR Olentangy 12.99

5 ANAND, Melvin FR Olentangy 13.03

6 MARCUS, Mike FR Olentangy 13.08

7 MICKES, Adam JR Del. Hayes 13.12

8 HOCKINBERRY, Aiden SO Del. Hayes 13.20

Section 5 of 7

1 PINHEIRO, Tristan FR Del. Hayes 12.85

2 ANGARITA VILORIA, D JR Olentangy 12.71

3 TALBOTT, Grant JR Del. Hayes 12.69

4 KINE, Cooper FR Olentangy 12.64

5 ZORIO, Jack FR Del. Hayes 12.66

6 MCCONNELL, Paddy SO Olentangy 12.70

7 EVERETT, Boston FR Olentangy 12.83

8 HETZEL, Dominic JR Del. Hayes 12.92

Section 6 of 7

1 BOESIGER, Andrew SR Olentangy 12.46

2 LUFF, Jameson FR Olentangy 12.42

#6 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

3 HOLDREN, Wyatt SO Olentangy 12.25

4 FELTON, Ke'oauntae ( FR Del. Hayes 12.13

5 AHUJA, Vishesh SR Olentangy 12.20

6 BULWINKLE, Corbin JR Del. Hayes 12.26

7 BABIOR, Alex SR Olentangy 12.46

8 ROSE, Will FR Olentangy 12.61

Section 7 of 7

1 PROVENCE, Corbin JR Del. Hayes 12.10

2 FELTON, Ge'Vauntae JR Del. Hayes 12.01

3 AWAN, Haadi SR Olentangy 11.91

4 DUMBUYA, Solomon SO Del. Hayes 11.17

5 KITZMILLER, Jonah SO Olentangy 11.89

6 PLYMALE, Evan JR Olentangy 11.95

7 MILLER, Peyton FR Del. Hayes 12.04

8 MUMPER, Nevin JR Del. Hayes 12.12

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Del. Hayes (A) 1:47.63

5 Olentangy (A) 1:52.06

#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Olentangy (A) 1:45.00

1) LLOYD, Brandon FR 2) LAUBACH, Charlie FR

3) NASR, Yousef FR 4) NASR, Yacoob FR

5) CHOUDHARY, Arav SO 6)

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 CONKLING, Addison SO Olentangy 6:08.06

2 SESSOR, Leighton SO Del. Hayes 6:14.77

3 TITUS, Chloe JR Del. Hayes 6:54.55

4 UMLAND, Nola FR Del. Hayes 6:20.25

5 KUNKLE, Paige SR Olentangy 6:20.56

6 CHRISTOPHER, Addis SO Del. Hayes 5:55.94

7 MOMPHER, Ava FR Del. Hayes 6:42.44

8 JENISHAJ, Jennifer FR Olentangy 6:41.97

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 HARVEY, Dominic SO Olentangy 5:05.27

2 GALLOWAY, James SO Olentangy 5:02.89

3 KLINE, Dylan SO Olentangy 6:08.42

4 SMITH, Christian SR Del. Hayes 5:51.65
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#10 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

5 SCHNEIDER, Jackson SO Olentangy 5:21.40

6 HEMSWORTH, Alex FR Olentangy 6:35.61

7 CAYCE, Tristan SR Olentangy 5:23.14

8 RECKER, Noah FR Del. Hayes 5:19.01

9 SCHEELER, Owen SO Del. Hayes 5:20.06

10 BRACONE, Luke SO Olentangy 5:13.75

11 THOMAS, Brayden JR Olentangy 4:57.12

12 BENNETT, Colin SO Olentangy 5:48.23

13 BETSCHA, Mark JR Olentangy 5:08.78

14 PAN, Lucas FR Olentangy 5:02.26

15 HARVEY, Brogan SO Olentangy 5:07.10

16 PACHECO, Eli SO Del. Hayes 5:29.63

17 RAJADHYAKSHA, Prat SO Olentangy 5:00.66

18 MUIRHEAD-GOULD, E SO Olentangy 5:59.88

19 GODAVARTHI, Sripaal SR Olentangy NT

#11 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Olentangy (A) 52.74

5 Olentangy (B) 52.74

#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Olentangy (B) 46.50

1) KINE, Cooper FR 2) DRISSI, Ryan FR

3) OMOPARIOLA, Ayo FR 4) DAVE, Demyr FR

4 Olentangy (A) 43.53

1) CORNELIUS, Jet SO 2) LOVE, Joaquin JR

3) LINLEY, Jacob SO 4) MASLOUSKI, Brody SO

5) YOUNG, Dayton SR 6)

5 Olentangy (D) 46.25

1) LUFF, Jameson FR 2) BRIGNER, Cam FR

3) EVERETT, Boston FR 4) PAUL, Tito FR

5) ROSE, Will FR 6)

6 Olentangy (C) 47.78

1) ANGARITA VILORIA, Diego JR 2) JONAH, David SR

3) BABIOR, Alex SR 4) MARCUS, Mike FR

5) BOESIGER, Andrew SR 6)

#13 Women's 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 SEXTON, Josselin FR Del. Hayes 1:12.02

2 DEIBERT, Kylie FR Olentangy 1:10.33

3 MEYER, Hailey SO Olentangy 1:05.06

4 COUVREUR, Annabelle SO Olentangy 59.38

#13 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

5 BURRS, Elyse FR Olentangy 1:04.69

6 BULUGARIS, Mia SR Olentangy 1:10.14

7 MOORE, Addison FR Olentangy 1:11.02

8 GEORGE, Vera SR Del. Hayes 1:14.89

#14 Men's 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 MOHAMMED, Moham SO Olentangy 1:08.69

4 OROURKE, Colin SO Del. Hayes 1:01.58

5 LLOYD, Brandon FR Olentangy 1:02.03

Section 2 of 2

2 SMOCK, Jude SO Olentangy 59.72

3 BRIGNER, Cam FR Olentangy 55.95

4 BEALL, Chris SO Del. Hayes 54.55

5 AHUJA, Vishesh SR Olentangy 55.69

6 HERING, Simon JR Del. Hayes 58.54

7 DRISSI, Ryan FR Olentangy 59.95

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 HICKS, Josie SO Del. Hayes 56.12

3 TAYLOR, Mallory JR Del. Hayes 52.40

4 BURRS, Brenna FR Olentangy 50.35

5 BIESIADECKI, Helen FR Olentangy 51.60

6 BALLONE, Avery SR Del. Hayes 53.47

7 RANKIN, Chloe FR Olentangy 58.63

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 WADKINS, Conrad SO Del. Hayes 47.08

3 BAXTER, Ethan SO Del. Hayes 44.73

4 PLYMALE, Evan JR Olentangy 40.19

5 HEDERMAN, Ross JR Olentangy 44.60

6 EVERETT, Boston FR Olentangy 46.75

7 KINER, Cole SR Olentangy 49.88

#17 Women's 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 CHRISTOPHER, Presle SR Del. Hayes 2:45.01

2 DEIBERT, Kylie FR Olentangy 2:46.75

3 JENISHAJ, Jennifer FR Olentangy 3:00.00

4 SKOSPLES, Leila SO Del. Hayes 2:35.48

5 BAKER, Graceyn FR Olentangy 2:46.59

6 KING, Alexis SR Olentangy 2:55.82

7 WOLF, Isabella FR Del. Hayes 2:45.59
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#17 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

8 TRIDICO, Ella FR Olentangy 3:21.02

#18 Men's 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 RECKER, Noah FR Del. Hayes 2:25.41

2 HAMZATA, Amir SO Olentangy NT

3 SHANKAR, Tanush SR Olentangy 2:20.71

4 HARVEY, Brogan SO Olentangy 2:21.00

5 JARRELL, Nick JR Olentangy 2:24.73

6 LOPEZ, Rudy JR Olentangy 3:12.29

7 WRIGHT, Conner SO Del. Hayes 2:33.64

8 MYERS, Owen SO Del. Hayes 2:56.07

9 NAYLOR, Thomas FR Olentangy 2:13.69

10 HIGHMAN, Isaac SO Del. Hayes 2:29.40

11 HEMSWORTH, Alex FR Olentangy 2:39.23

12 RAJADHYAKSHA, Prat SO Olentangy 2:22.30

13 HARVEY, Dominic SO Olentangy 2:20.00

14 MUNGAMURU, Sanath FR Olentangy 2:57.89

15 THOMAS, Brayden JR Olentangy 2:25.60

16 ZHANG, Steven SO Olentangy 3:59.40

17 BLAIR, Jacob FR Del. Hayes 2:34.82

18 LAUBACH, Charlie FR Olentangy NT

#19 Women's 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6

2 PULFER, Kyler SO Del. Hayes 39.35

3 FITZHARRIS, Mazie JR Del. Hayes 37.55

4 NELSON, Alivia SO Del. Hayes 37.12

5 PENLEY, Lauren SO Del. Hayes 37.39

6 BISWAL, Ayushna FR Olentangy 38.24

7 FORD, Emma FR Del. Hayes NT

Section 2 of 6

1 CASTLE, Aniyah SO Del. Hayes 35.66

2 HANAFIN, Ireland FR Del. Hayes 35.47

3 DESMOND, Olivia (Olli FR Del. Hayes 34.91

4 MCBRIEN, Madison FR Olentangy 34.82

5 LITTLE, Charlotte FR Del. Hayes 34.89

6 ZAYNOR, Jaylin SO Del. Hayes 35.28

7 FOLI, Elaine JR Del. Hayes 35.54

8 BONNIE, Samantha (S FR Del. Hayes 35.81

Section 3 of 6

1 WYATT, Constance (Ho FR Del. Hayes 34.66

2 ARTEMUS, Claire SR Del. Hayes 33.81

3 PASCHAL, Natalie SO Del. Hayes 33.65

4 MYERS, Hailey FR Del. Hayes 32.81

5 ZAGORSKI, Sadie FR Del. Hayes 32.85

#19 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

6 RODRIGUES, Manu SO Del. Hayes 33.80

7 LEHOTAY, Phoebe FR Olentangy 34.05

8 KELLY, Izzy SR Del. Hayes 34.68

Section 4 of 6

1 MOORE, Addison FR Olentangy 32.68

2 MORROW, Hailey JR Del. Hayes 32.40

3 KEHRES, Hailey FR Del. Hayes 31.62

4 JOHNSON, Camryn JR Del. Hayes 31.08

5 PETROVICH, Alana SO Del. Hayes 31.44

6 WILLIAMSON, Makenzi SO Olentangy 31.63

7 ALLEN, Kimora JR Olentangy 32.50

8 SHUSTER, Emma FR Del. Hayes 32.77

Section 5 of 6

1 BULUGARIS, Mia SR Olentangy 30.72

2 RUSSELL, Leah FR Del. Hayes 30.31

3 TRZPIT, Ella JR Del. Hayes 29.94

4 DANZY, Lahni SO Del. Hayes 29.07

5 ROSS, Jasmine FR Olentangy 29.78

6 RAMSEY, Addison FR Olentangy 30.21

7 ORTIZ, Emelyn SR Del. Hayes 30.37

8 DAVIS, Za'Mya JR Olentangy 30.98

Section 6 of 6

1 BURRS, Brenna FR Olentangy 28.50

2 MARTIN, Anna SR Del. Hayes 27.92

3 MARTIN, Julia JR Olentangy 27.77

4 GLADDEN, Madie JR Del. Hayes 25.72

5 COUVREUR, Annabelle SO Olentangy 27.76

6 RANKIN, Chayla SR Olentangy 27.82

7 MEYER, Hailey SO Olentangy 28.00

8 BRENT, Gabrielle SO Olentangy 28.70

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6

3 ATTIA, Philip SO Olentangy NT

4 FELTON, Ke'oauntae ( FR Del. Hayes NT

5 MUMPER, Nevin JR Del. Hayes NT

Section 2 of 6

2 BOOTH, Matthew FR Del. Hayes 35.96

3 COX, Colton SO Del. Hayes 29.04

4 NASR, Yacoob FR Olentangy 28.68

5 FRANKLIN, Liam FR Del. Hayes 28.88

6 SHAW, Wyatt FR Del. Hayes 29.79

7 WARD, Cameron FR Olentangy 39.50

Section 3 of 6

1 DAVE, Demyr FR Olentangy 28.03

2 MICKES, Adam JR Del. Hayes 27.71
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#20 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

3 HILL, Kenith FR Olentangy 27.33

4 WHITAKER, Landon FR Del. Hayes 26.90

5 LANGAN, Andrew SR Olentangy 27.19

6 OMOPARIOLA, Ayo FR Olentangy 27.37

7 LLOYD, Brandon FR Olentangy 27.81

8 MOGUDUMPURAM, K FR Olentangy 28.47

Section 4 of 6

1 HOCKINBERRY, Aiden SO Del. Hayes 26.88

2 TALBOTT, Grant JR Del. Hayes 26.60

3 PINHEIRO, Tristan FR Del. Hayes 26.31

4 KINE, Cooper FR Olentangy 26.07

5 MARCUS, Mike FR Olentangy 26.20

6 WHITNEY, Noah SR Del. Hayes 26.43

7 BURCHETT, Alexander FR Del. Hayes 26.72

8 BABIOR, Alex SR Olentangy 26.90

Section 5 of 6

1 ROSE, Will FR Olentangy 25.87

2 BRIGNER, Cam FR Olentangy 25.68

3 BOHRER, Levi JR Del. Hayes 25.52

4 MILLER, Peyton FR Del. Hayes 25.11

5 BULWINKLE, Corbin JR Del. Hayes 25.15

6 JONAH, David SR Olentangy 25.67

7 ZORIO, Jack FR Del. Hayes 25.69

8 ANAND, Melvin FR Olentangy 25.90

Section 6 of 6

1 AHUJA, Vishesh SR Olentangy 24.78

2 AWAN, Haadi SR Olentangy 24.25

3 TUCKER, Jai JR Olentangy 23.92

4 AKIH, Favour JR Del. Hayes 22.34

5 KITZMILLER, Jonah SO Olentangy 23.88

6 CAMPBELL, Maclain SO Olentangy 24.13

7 PROVENCE, Corbin JR Del. Hayes 24.67

8 HOLDREN, Wyatt SO Olentangy 24.84

#21 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 STRICKER, Tyler JR Del. Hayes 9:54.48

2 BUDAY, Ethan JR Olentangy 10:33.42

3 SCHNEIDER, Jackson SO Olentangy 13:18.74

4 BOEY, Alex FR Del. Hayes NT

5 PUTCHA, Siva SO Olentangy NT

#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Del. Hayes (C) 4:53.71

1) WOLF, Isabella FR 2) SESSOR, Leighton SO

3) SKOSPLES, Leila SO 4) CHRISTOPHER, Addisen SO

4 Olentangy (A) 4:25.00

5 Del. Hayes (A) 4:53.71

1) GEORGE, Vera SR 2) JOHNSON, Camryn JR

3) ORTIZ, Emelyn SR 4) TRZPIT, Ella JR

6 Del. Hayes (B) 4:53.71

1) CHRISTOPHER, Presley SR 2) MOMPHER, Ava FR

3) UMLAND, Nola FR 4) TITUS, Chloe JR

#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Del. Hayes (B) 4:10.00

1) WRIGHT, Conner SO 2) SCHEELER, Owen SO

3) MYERS, Owen SO 4) RECKER, Noah FR

4 Olentangy (A) 3:26.13

1) SHANKAR, Tanush SR 2) LANGAN, Andrew SR

3) ESSMAN, Joshua SR 4) AHUJA, Vishesh SR

5) JONAH, David SR 6)

5 Olentangy (B) 3:26.13

1) ANAND, Melvin FR 2) BRIGNER, Cam FR

3) SMOCK, Jude SO 4) HARVEY, Dominic SO

5) HARVEY, Brogan SO 6)

6 Del. Hayes (A) 4:10.00

1) OROURKE, Colin SO 2) PACHECO, Eli SO

3) HIGHMAN, Isaac SO 4) BLAIR, Jacob FR

#24 Men's High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BARTZ, Jacob FR Del. Hayes NM

2 ASHEAD, Aaron FR Del. Hayes NM

3 KAPEL, Kaden FR Del. Hayes 5' 0"

4 REDMOND, Asher FR Del. Hayes 5' 2"

5 SHMIDT, Judah FR Del. Hayes 5' 2"

6 REDMOND, Tommy SR Del. Hayes 5' 6"

7 KINER, Cole SR Olentangy 5' 8"

8 KITZMILLER, Jonah SO Olentangy 5' 10"

9 GRAYUM, Leland SO Del. Hayes 6' 0"

#25 Women's High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 VALENTINE, Mia FR Olentangy NM

2 DUNAWAY, Campbell FR Olentangy NM
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#25 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

3 FORD, Emma FR Del. Hayes NM

4 BULUGARIS, Mia SR Olentangy 4' 2"

5 RANKIN, Chloe FR Olentangy 4' 6"

6 BURRS, Elyse FR Olentangy 4' 6"

7 DANZY, Lahni SO Del. Hayes 4' 10"

8 VROEGOP, Delaney SR Del. Hayes 5' 0"

9 BAERGA, Sofia SR Olentangy 5' 2"

#26 Men's Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SALEM, Malik FR Del. Hayes NM

2 BARTZ, Jacob FR Del. Hayes 6' 0"

3 LAUBACH, Charlie FR Olentangy 6' 6"

4 PETTY, Ajaun SO Del. Hayes 7' 0"

5 SHAW, Wyatt FR Del. Hayes 7' 0"

6 CROWE, Giovanni (Gio SO Del. Hayes 7' 0"

7 YAUSSY, Alexander (Al FR Del. Hayes 7' 6"

8 STROUD, Tyler SO Olentangy 7' 6"

9 NASR, Yousef FR Olentangy 7' 6"

10 WHITNEY, Noah SR Del. Hayes 8' 6"

11 TOD, Ryan FR Del. Hayes 9' 0"

12 REDMOND, Asher FR Del. Hayes 9' 6"

13 BOHRER, Levi JR Del. Hayes 9' 6"

14 HETZEL, Dominic JR Del. Hayes 9' 6"

15 DERSTINE, Eli JR Del. Hayes 11' 8"

16 ZUNIC, Zach JR Olentangy 12' 0"

#27 Women's Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ZAGORSKI, Sadie FR Del. Hayes 6' 0"

2 TRZPIT, Ella JR Del. Hayes 6' 0"

3 PICKERING, Kallie FR Olentangy 6' 0"

4 VISPUTE, Shriya SO Olentangy 6' 6"

5 AL RUBAYE, Malak JR Del. Hayes 6' 6"

6 FORD, Emma FR Del. Hayes 7' 0"

7 ORTIZ, Emelyn SR Del. Hayes 7' 0"

8 MILLIGAN, Sydney JR Del. Hayes 9' 0"

9 DORST, Jamison SR Olentangy 10' 6"

10 PEASE, Rebecca JR Olentangy 10' 6"

#28 Men's Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 FRANKLIN, Liam FR Del. Hayes NM

2 NUZUM, Ayden FR Del. Hayes NM

3 SHAW, Wyatt FR Del. Hayes NM

#28 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

4 ASHEAD, Aaron FR Del. Hayes NM

5 BARTZ, Jacob FR Del. Hayes NM

6 TOD, Ryan FR Del. Hayes NM

7 YAUSSY, Alexander (Al FR Del. Hayes NM

8 SHMIDT, Judah FR Del. Hayes NM

9 SALEM, Malik FR Del. Hayes NM

10 ODONKOR, Jed JR Del. Hayes 14' 7"

11 OMOPARIOLA, Ayo FR Olentangy 15' 10.50"

12 PLYMALE, Evan JR Olentangy 18' 5"

13 GRAYUM, Leland SO Del. Hayes 18' 11"

14 ANDERSON, Sir JR Del. Hayes 19' 9.75"

15 LOVE, Joaquin JR Olentangy 22' 2.75"

#29 Women's Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 WEST, Hannah SO Del. Hayes 11' 0.50"

2 WYLIE, Allison JR Olentangy 12' 5"

3 VISPUTE, Shriya SO Olentangy 14' 0.50"

4 PICKERING, Kallie FR Olentangy 14' 7.50"

5 TAYLOR, Mallory JR Del. Hayes 14' 7.50"

6 BURRS, Brenna FR Olentangy 14' 8.50"

7 BATRA, Ria SO Olentangy 15' 1.75"

8 TOMCIK, Lucia FR Olentangy 15' 3.50"

9 CLARK, Elise FR Olentangy 16' 5.75"

#30 Men's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 TUCCIARONE III, Will FR Olentangy NM

2 SINGH, Mudit FR Olentangy 14' 1"

3 ABBEDI, Medha FR Olentangy 20' 2"

4 PILLAI, Yash SO Olentangy 23' 10"

5 ROSS, Reece FR Olentangy 25' 4.50"

6 DUNNING, Liam SO Olentangy 26' 0"

7 CRAIN, Micah SO Del. Hayes 26' 0.50"

8 KIDD, Tucker SO Del. Hayes 26' 2.25"

9 ROEMER, Dean FR Del. Hayes 26' 6"

10 PRABAHARAN, Darsha SO Olentangy 27' 2"

11 REECE, Ethan SO Olentangy 27' 3.50"

12 SKILLEN, Aiden JR Del. Hayes 27' 5.50"

13 RICE, Jacob SO Olentangy 28' 11.50"

14 KRENEK, Micah SR Olentangy 29' 0"

15 BOOTH, Matthew FR Del. Hayes 29' 1"

16 AMATO, Thomas SO Del. Hayes 29' 8.50"

17 GRIMES, Michael SO Del. Hayes 31' 11.25"

18 OTTLEY, Kole SO Olentangy 32' 6"

19 PICETTI, Angelo FR Del. Hayes 33' 3"
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#30 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

20 BEACHY, Lincoln JR Del. Hayes 33' 10"

21 OWENS, Griffin (Griff) FR Del. Hayes 34' 3.50"

22 SANSON, Zack JR Del. Hayes 34' 10"

23 BOEHM, Lance SR Olentangy 40' 8"

24 MCLEAD, Will SR Del. Hayes 41' 2.25"

25 MILLER, Grant SO Del. Hayes 44' 4"

26 SANNA, CJ JR Olentangy 58' 9"

#31 Women's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 VADLANI, Rishika SO Olentangy 13' 2"

2 RATLIFF, Temper FR Del. Hayes 14' 11"

3 USKAIKAR, Gargi SO Olentangy 16' 0"

4 MAES, Maria JR Del. Hayes 17' 4.50"

5 JONAH, Jessica JR Olentangy 18' 6"

6 ALEXANDER, Reagan SO Olentangy 19' 8.50"

7 DIAZ, Lily SR Del. Hayes 19' 11.75"

8 SHUAI, Mingfei JR Olentangy 21' 4"

9 AGBAHOVBE, Finella JR Olentangy 22' 3.50"

10 NAMUYOMBA, Clare SO Del. Hayes 24' 10"

11 CONNAR, Olivia JR Del. Hayes 25' 3"

12 CAMPHORST, Kendyl SO Del. Hayes 25' 8"

13 SANFILLIPO, Presley JR Del. Hayes 26' 10"

14 CARTER, Morgan SO Del. Hayes 26' 11.50"

15 RAFEY, Adelynn -- Del. Hayes 26' 11.50"

16 BRENT, Madison FR Olentangy 27' 1.50"

17 HALL, Charlea SO Olentangy 27' 2.50"

18 ARTEMUS, Claire SR Del. Hayes 27' 5.25"

19 LUKACSKO, Sophia SR Del. Hayes 30' 3"

20 RAFEY, Addie JR Del. Hayes 30' 9"

21 WEST, Hannah SO Del. Hayes 33' 5.25"

#32 Men's Discus
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 TUCCIARONE III, Will FR Olentangy NM

2 SINGH, Mudit FR Olentangy 29' 3"

3 KOTHA, Swarit FR Olentangy 45' 8"

4 ROEMER, Dean FR Del. Hayes 47' 2"

5 ABBEDI, Medha FR Olentangy 47' 2"

6 ROSS, Reece FR Olentangy 47' 5"

7 BOOTH, Matthew FR Del. Hayes 57' 5"

8 DUNNING, Liam SO Olentangy 58' 5.50"

9 CRAIN, Micah SO Del. Hayes 59' 8"

10 PILLAI, Yash SO Olentangy 67' 8"

11 KIDD, Tucker SO Del. Hayes 68' 7"

12 RICE, Jacob SO Olentangy 69' 11"

#32 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

13 AMATO, Thomas SO Del. Hayes 76' 0"

14 SKILLEN, Aiden JR Del. Hayes 83' 6"

15 OWENS, Griffin (Griff) FR Del. Hayes 83' 9"

16 OTTLEY, Kole SO Olentangy 86' 9"

17 REECE, Ethan SO Olentangy 94' 4"

18 MILLER, Grant SO Del. Hayes 96' 7"

19 BEACHY, Lincoln JR Del. Hayes 97' 7.75"

20 GRIMES, Michael SO Del. Hayes 98' 2"

21 SANSON, Zack JR Del. Hayes 100' 9"

22 PRABAHARAN, Darsha SO Olentangy 104' 8"

23 BOEHM, Lance SR Olentangy 107' 0"

24 MCLEAD, Will SR Del. Hayes 110' 7"

25 KRENEK, Micah SR Olentangy 112' 2"

26 PICETTI, Angelo FR Del. Hayes 114' 4"

27 SANNA, CJ JR Olentangy 204' 8"

#33 Women's Discus
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 VADLANI, Rishika SO Olentangy 36' 8"

2 USKAIKAR, Gargi SO Olentangy 39' 4"

3 NAMUYOMBA, Clare SO Del. Hayes 41' 0"

4 JONAH, Jessica JR Olentangy 45' 11"

5 AGBAHOVBE, Finella JR Olentangy 46' 4"

6 MAES, Maria JR Del. Hayes 47' 1.50"

7 RATLIFF, Temper FR Del. Hayes 47' 8"

8 SHUAI, Mingfei JR Olentangy 61' 5"

9 LUKACSKO, Sophia SR Del. Hayes 63' 0.50"

10 ALEXANDER, Reagan SO Olentangy 63' 9.50"

11 RAFEY, Adelynn -- Del. Hayes 67' 0"

12 DIAZ, Lily SR Del. Hayes 69' 0"

13 SEXTON, Josselin FR Del. Hayes 70' 0"

14 KUNKLE, Paige SR Olentangy 70' 2"

15 HALL, Charlea SO Olentangy 71' 0"

16 ARTEMUS, Claire SR Del. Hayes 71' 6"

17 BRENT, Madison FR Olentangy 71' 10"

18 CAMPHORST, Kendyl SO Del. Hayes 79' 6"

19 CONNAR, Olivia JR Del. Hayes 82' 7"

20 SANFILLIPO, Presley JR Del. Hayes 98' 10"

21 CARTER, Morgan SO Del. Hayes 99' 5.50"
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